
1st Trimester
Cost Total

1,229.00$    

73.00$         

10.00$         

118.00$       

25.00$         

TOTAL $1,455.00

ISBN Cost Required

9781285713793 458.00$       

9781133601876 x

9781133601883 x

9781133602552 x

no isbn 147.00$       x

TOTAL $605.00

Supplies Needed By Cost Required

First day of class 84.00$         x

First day of class 66.00$         x

First day of class 18.00$         x

First day of class 140.00$       x

First day of class 10.00$         x

First day of class 25.00$         x

First day of class 20.00$         x

First day of class 15.00$         x

TOTAL $378.00
Insert a new row above this line

Tools Needed By Cost Required

4” Sanding Block Day 22 of class 10.00$         x

1 Box Nitrile Gloves (100) Day 22 of class 10.00$         x

10” Channel Lock Pliers Day 22 of class 10.00$         x

Putty Knife with Full Tang Day 22 of class 10.00$         x

Door Panel Clip Remover Kit Day 22 of class 25.00$         x

 Ear Protection (muff type) Day 22 of class 20.00$         x

6” Side Cutters/Wire Cutters Day 22 of class 6.00$            x

6” Sharp Nose Punch Day 22 of class 10.00$         x

3/4” Measuring Tape 20’ Standard and Metric Day 22 of class 20.00$         x

1 Set of Torx Screwdrivers Day 22 of class 10.00$         x

Day 22 of class 25.00$         x

Day 22 of class 200.00$       x

Day 22 of class 80.00$         x

Day 22 of class 15.00$         x

Day 22 of class 20.00$         x

Day 22 of class 175.00$       x

Day 22 of class 10.00$         x

Day 22 of class 100.00$       x

Day 22 of class 20.00$         x

Day 22 of class 18.00$         x

TOTAL $794.00

Welding Respirator

Set of Standard Tip and Phillips Screwdrivers

Tool Chest Combo Rollaway

Gravity-fed Primer Gun 1.8 Tip

9” Vise Grips

1 Paint Respirator 3/M Survivor Air

Body Hammer and Dollies

OSHA Approved Blow Gun

Self Darkening Welding Helmet

Welding Jacket

Book, Tool, and Supply List

Collision Repair Technology

Books

Tuition

Tuition*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

ASE Exam and Registration Fee

OSHA 10 Training

Bundle: Collision Repair and Refinishing Foundation Course Bundle, 2nd Ed.

ASE Cert Test Collision Repair Package

Collision Repair and Refinishing: A Foundation… (part of bundle above) 

Collision Repair & Refinishing: A Found… Manual (part of bundle above)

Collision Repair & Refinishing: A Found CourseMate (part of bundle above)

1 Pair Welding Gloves

1 Pair Leather Work Gloves

3 Ring Binder (1"), folder, paper/pensils, & plastic sleeves

3 Dickies Blue Work Pants

3 DickiesTan Short Sleeve Work Shirts

Leather Mechanic's Belt (no buckle)

Steel Toe Work Boots

Safety Glasses

    All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 7/1/2019

*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect



2nd Trimester
Cost Total

1,229.00$    

73.00$         

10.00$         

118.00$       

TOTAL $1,430.00

Tools Needed By Required

First day of class $30.00 x

First day of class $70.00 x

First day of class $90.00 x

First day of class $90.00 x

First day of class $90.00 x

First day of class $75.00 x

First day of class $50.00 x

First day of class $20.00 x

First day of class $60.00 x

First day of class $20.00 x

First day of class $30.00 x

First day of class $15.00 x

First day of class $15.00 x

First day of class $20.00 x

TOTAL $675.00

3rd Trimester
Cost Total

1,229.00$    

73.00$         

10.00$         

118.00$       

TOTAL $1,430.00

4th Trimester
Cost Total

1,229.00$    

73.00$         

10.00$         

118.00$       

TOTAL $1,430.00

Miscelleanous Cost Cost Required

40.00$         x

TOTAL 40.00$        

TOTAL PROGRAM COST $8,237.00

9" Looking Welding Clamp

4 Piece 1/4” Socket Extensions

Tuition*

Graduation Supplies

ASE Exam and Registration Fee

ASE Exam and Registration Fee

4 piece 3/8" Socket Extensions

Tuition

Tuition*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

Tuition

DA Sander 6” Pad

5 Piece Metric Flare Nut Wrench Set

1/4” Universal Swivel

3/8” Universal Swivel

Tuition

Tuition*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

Set of Torx Sockets #15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, & 45

ASE Exam and Registration Fee

Metric Wrench Set 6mm – 19mm

3/8” Metric Socket Set 10mm - 15mm with Ratchet (shallow & deep)

1/4” Metric Socket Set 6mm - 14mm with Ratchet (shallow & deep)

90” Die Grinder w/ 3” Roloc Assembly

Air Pistol Grinder with 4 1/2” Fiber Back Pad

1 Paint Respirator 3/M Survivor Air

    All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 7/1/2019

*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect


