

Collision Repair Technology

Book, Tool, and Supply List

Lst Trimester			Cost		To
Tuition*		Ċ			10
Technology Access Fee*			1,229.00		
<i>-</i> ,		\$	73.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$	10.00		
ASE Exam and Registration Fee			118.00		
OSHA 10 Training		\$	25.00		ć1 A
TOTAL					\$1,4
oks	ISBN		Cost	Required	
Bundle: Collision Repair and Refinishing Foundation Course Bundl		\$	458.00	Required	
Collision Repair and Refinishing: A Foundation (part of bundle above)	9781133601876	Ţ	430.00	х	
Collision Repair & Refinishing: A Found Manual (part of bundle above)	9781133601876			x	
llision Repair & Refinishing: A Found CourseMate (part of bundle above)	9781133602552			x	
ASE Cert Test Collision Repair Package	no isbn	\$	147.00	x	
TOTAL	110 13011	ڔ	147.00	^	\$6
IVIAL					γŪ
plies	Needed By		Cost	Required	
3 Dickies Blue Work Pants	First day of class	\$	84.00	х	
3 DickiesTan Short Sleeve Work Shirts	First day of class	\$	66.00	x	
Leather Mechanic's Belt (no buckle)	First day of class	\$	18.00	X	
Steel Toe Work Boots	First day of class	\$	140.00	X	
Safety Glasses	•	\$	10.00		
	First day of class			X	
1 Pair Welding Gloves 1 Pair Leather Work Gloves	First day of class	\$	25.00	X	
	First day of class	\$	20.00	X	
3 Ring Binder (1"), folder, paper/pensils, & plastic sleeves	First day of class	\$	15.00	Х	<u> </u>
TOTAL					\$3
ls	Needed By		Cost	Required	
4" Sanding Block	Day 22 of class	\$	10.00	х	_
1 Box Nitrile Gloves (100)	Day 22 of class	\$	10.00	х	
10" Channel Lock Pliers	Day 22 of class	\$	10.00	х	
Putty Knife with Full Tang	Day 22 of class	\$	10.00	x	
Door Panel Clip Remover Kit	Day 22 of class	\$	25.00	x	
Ear Protection (muff type)	Day 22 of class	\$	20.00	x	
6" Side Cutters/Wire Cutters	Day 22 of class	\$	6.00	x	
6" Sharp Nose Punch	Day 22 of class	\$	10.00	x	
3/4" Measuring Tape 20' Standard and Metric	Day 22 of class	\$	20.00	x	
1 Set of Torx Screwdrivers	Day 22 of class	\$	10.00	x	
Set of Standard Tip and Phillips Screwdrivers	Day 22 of class	\$	25.00	X	
Tool Chest Combo Rollaway	Day 22 of class	\$	200.00	X	
Gravity-fed Primer Gun 1.8 Tip	Day 22 of class	\$	80.00	x	
9" Vise Grips	Day 22 of class	\$	15.00	x	
· ·	Day 22 of class	\$	20.00	x	
1 Paint Respirator 3/M Survivor Air		\$	175.00	x	
1 Paint Respirator 3/M Survivor Air Body Hammer and Dollies	Day 22 of class		1,5.00	^	
Body Hammer and Dollies	Day 22 of class		10.00	У	
Body Hammer and Dollies OSHA Approved Blow Gun	Day 22 of class	\$	10.00	X X	
1 Paint Respirator 3/M Survivor Air Body Hammer and Dollies OSHA Approved Blow Gun Self Darkening Welding Helmet Welding Jacket	•		10.00 100.00 20.00	x x x	

2nd Trimester					
ition			Cost		Total
Tuition*			1,229.00		
Technology Access Fee*		\$	73.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$	10.00		
ASE Exam and Registration Fee		\$	118.00		
TOTAL					\$1,430.
ols	Needed By			Required	
Set of Torx Sockets #15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, & 45	First day of class		\$30.00	х	
Metric Wrench Set 6mm – 19mm	First day of class		\$70.00	х	
3/8" Metric Socket Set 10mm - 15mm with Ratchet (shallow & deep)	First day of class		\$90.00	х	
1/4" Metric Socket Set 6mm - 14mm with Ratchet (shallow & deep)	First day of class		\$90.00	х	
DA Sander 6" Pad	First day of class		\$90.00	х	
90" Die Grinder w/ 3" Roloc Assembly	First day of class		\$75.00	х	
Air Pistol Grinder with 4 1/2" Fiber Back Pad	First day of class		\$50.00	х	
1 Paint Respirator 3/M Survivor Air	First day of class		\$20.00	х	
9" Looking Welding Clamp	First day of class		\$60.00	х	
4 Piece 1/4" Socket Extensions	First day of class		\$20.00	х	
5 Piece Metric Flare Nut Wrench Set	First day of class		\$30.00	х	
1/4" Universal Swivel	First day of class		\$15.00	х	
3/8" Universal Swivel	First day of class		\$15.00	х	
4 piece 3/8" Socket Extensions	First day of class		\$20.00	х	
TOTAL	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		,		\$675.
3rd Trimester					
ition			Cost		Total
Tuition*			1,229.00		
Technology Access Fee*		\$	73.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$	10.00		
ASE Exam and Registration Fee		\$	118.00		
TOTAL					\$1,430
Allo Tidas and a s					
4th Trimester			Cost		Total
Tuition*		۲	Cost 1,229.00		Total
Technology Access Fee*		\$	73.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$	10.00		
ASE Exam and Registration Fee		\$	118.00		ć4 430
TOTAL					\$1,430
scelleanous Cost			Cost	Required	
		4			
Graduation Supplies		\$	40.00	Х	